BUK9606-55B
Part Number BUK9606-55B
Manufacturer PHILIPS
Description BUK9606-55B PHILIPS
Quantity Available 1286 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BUK9606-55B Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BUK9606-55B
Manufacturer Part Number BUK9606-55B Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer PHILIPS Description BUK9606-55B PHILIPS
Package / Case Quantity Available 1286
Package TO-263 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ BUK9606-55B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BUK9606-55B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
BUK9575-55A,127 MOSFET N-CH 55V 20A TO220AB NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
BUK9606-40B,118 MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9608-55A.118 BUK9608-55A.118 PHILIPS PHILIPS 182 pcs
BUK9606-55B,118 MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9604-40A,118 MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9606-75B,118 MOSFET N-CH 75V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9608-55B BUK9608-55B PHILIPS PHILIPS 4800 pcs
BUK9608-55,118 MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A D2PAK NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
BUK958R5-40E,127 MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A TO220AB NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
BUK9605-30A,118 MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9607-30B,118 MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9607-30B BUK9607-30B NXP NXP Semiconductors 4742 pcs
BUK9606-55A,118 MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9608-55A,118 MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A D2PAK Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9604-40A BUK9604-40A PH PH 483 pcs
BUK9606-55A BUK9606-55A PH PH 485 pcs
BUK958R5-40E BUK958R5-40E VB VB 5020 pcs
BUK9608-55A BUK9608-55A PH PH 4336 pcs